Bostrom, ] Carl M. 3,140,295 z/

(Surname.) (Christian name in full.) (Army serial numbel

PVt Qe L C o c._;K t.-- th_‘-_.ln.f.&niﬂ. .....

(Rank and orghni:
. N

St sour relationship to the deceased
D desire the remains brought to the Umted States? - VA’
(Yes or no.)

If remains are brought to the United States, do you .o JA€Rm . STE
wish them interred in a national cemetery? } (Yes or no.)

If you desire the remains interred at the home of the decddsed, give full informa-
tion below as to where they should be sent:

i I
-

(Name of person to receive remains.) (Express office.) (Telegraph office.)

(Nu;nbcr and street.) (City or town.) (State.)

Sign here) .=t LZkzCs M” _-.M‘ _____________
5’5 o : VAR 2 a2t

(Number and street or rural route.) .-"“ (C ny trﬁ’n or post office.) (State.)
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—6713
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4 o 120295 l/

Ri\iﬁ}{ :'P"Vt.o. ----- Il S s s E B B B Y AT e TN SmRIAlh « v -5‘ .. ’ r () ..v 8 & &
r ) / {‘ f":.sr_{d/

# i -m{.-- frf ;. [. rf‘z
DIVISION & ORGANIZATION ..PP:..IE»..?-}PPT.‘..IM' ""/'“ ..... g, Bipel 7%,
DATE OF DEATH....??T%}?...K.. ........ R B OB T Ak Jl A er, %"
STATE FROM WHICH HE GAME.....-.—....".‘..,.?.i?;:"...'- ............. W -k N R, ;

. (f

MEDALS OR DECORATIONS AWARDED] )t/ P e

A L LoD ATTONS Seemls . BB o sliBE A ) ol L1
Date Grave * Row Block
1232 = Heusa-r \rZome

23 /306 /ARK 0CT 6
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June 26 1919

Date

A REPORT OF DISINIFRZNT 0D REBURIAT, ' :
Femzing of: §

Tore BOSTROM, -Carl M, | Fwhor 5149295

.R?zﬂ{ Unkn : Q]:",ff'i.lliZD.tiOll: Unkn : :
Disinterment oné Robu?riél mede by Group Unit’..
Diginterred - (Date) I‘rorw (Give corplaote: locntion)

TIsolated grave: APREMONT ARDENNES.

11th June 1919 Y
35 SE 300.5 E 278.N
Teburiocd * (DPzte) 8 b gt Ve _ {Clve complaty lowtlonx {
11th June 1919 Grave # 151 Sec #106 Plot #3 -
| ARGONNE AMERTGAN CEMETERY 7#;252

o

ROMAGI\TE R T S

T’eaort 38 t0 nature o+‘ ovﬂlmnl U‘Il"l 1 2nd c::mc.lt.ml of L\odv uron dlulﬂf rient:

M,_bm_d i dn unlform sllcker blanket, and shelter half,

Bodv baf“flv d__(}_omposed. WA Lot ‘ .

Vas one ldentification %oz found Jcl,:m Lhc oo 1¥? No

that other mens 5 oi icentification were fou.m? upon the bedy? Hone

) -
B 38
& ¥ A

Tote: : g Ve CONFIRMED No.D.__.. i

If upon disinterment, effects are found THOn Lhe bodies, tize;y vill be promptly
sent to the Effects Denot direct, as iy recwired u;r e 0 170; & BHe oy 1J18: 3
after being carefully ecromined for elues to wWentity in chuu.,lul cnsos“ ‘not: tlon
vhereof will be node ang roeported to Chief, Craves TO}IS’EI‘F‘L.}.OI ‘*‘ervlcé.

Suporvised by Lt Peters. ‘ ' _“ng Lis '_‘TOSEMN
=4 4 Q ‘Er 4414{
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Spokane, Washington
August 12, 1929

Major John T. Harris RE: BOSTROM, Carl M.
War Department

Office of Quartermaster Genersl

Washington, D. C.

Dear Major Harris:

Regarding your letter of June 29th concerning the
new act to entitle the mothers and widows of deceased soldiers and
marines to vigit the cemeteries of Europe.

My brother Wgo. K.y 110 Infantry was
buried at Meuse=Argonne American Cemetery, Romagne—sous=lontfaucon,

Neuse, France.

My mother Mrs. Kristina Bostrom resides at Hojenm,
Sunne, Sweden, and is a widow, age 7l. She has never lived in America.
I am the only sister of my brother Carl M. Bostrom. My brother came
to Spokane, Washington in 1904, and I joined him in 1907, and we were
very closely related as brother and sister, and spent a great deal
of time together. After my marriage to Clarence Engstrom, January
1911, my brother was working in a lumber camp but frequently wvisited
us her= in Spokane, and spent two weeks with us before he entered the
army. He was not married. Carl was very kind to my children and was
deeply interested in them.

Very sincerely yours,

SRS M? . Alma Bostrom Engstrom
%ﬁr&?f t?.* lﬁiﬂ West Buckeye Street
SAUE 16 rers
& 5 P ]
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOM

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-C i
Bostrom, Carl i, June g9 1929.

¥rs. Alme Engstrom,
330 Riverside Ave,,
w"m

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the snclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

Ths records of this office show that you are the sister of
the lete Privete Carl M. Bostrom, Co. K, 110th Inf,, whose remains are now

interred in the Meuse-Argonne Acericsn Cemetery, Romegne-sous- iontfaucon,
louse, France.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he 18 survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provigions of the above quot-
od Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make ths pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative
ig a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who hze since remarried it is also reguested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Yery truly yours,
2 incls,
Act of Congresa.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Asslstant.



‘ WAR DEPARTMENT )
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WABHINGTOM

N rerLy rEser To QM 293 A-C“
- Bostrom, Carl M. June gg 1929.

ﬁrl- Alms Engstrom,
3350 Riverside Ave.,
Spokane, Wash.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
end widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage 1o
these cemeterles”.

The records of this office show that you are the gister of
the lete Private Carl M. Bostrom, Co. K, 110th Inf., whose remains are now
interred in the MeusowArgonne Americen Cemetery, Bomsgne-sous~ Montfeucon,
Meuse, France.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled undsr the provisions of the above quoi-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations tc them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to maks the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship ie requested.
If he wae survived by a widow who hes since remarried it is alsc requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelops which requires

no postage.
Yor The Quartermaster General,
- Yery truly yourse,
2 incls. E
Act of Congress.

Envelope. | JOHN T. HARRIS,
\ Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assiptant .

=



QM 293 C-R

November 2, 1923.

lirse Alma Engstrom,
530 Riverside Avea,
Spokans, dJashingion,

Dsar Madams

-

»

The Quartermaster General desires you to be imformed that the
permarent grave of Privete Corl M. Bostrom, Company K, 110th Infontry,
is Grave 26, How 33, Block H, llswe=~irgomne Americsn Cemmtery., Romagne-
sons-Montfancon {Meuss), Frances oL

This is one of the permament American military cemeteries to be
waintained by this Government in Lurope. Each grave will be marked
by a headstone of white marble, of suitable design, with name, rank,
division, organization, date of soldier's death and State from which
he came. Headstones will be placed at all graves in cénnection with
the improvement work mow in progress, as soon as possible end without
waiting for special action or request on the part of rolatives,

You areé assured in effecting removal of the remains, the utmost
care and reverence were exercised and more than willingly aceorded by
thpse who performed this sacred duty, The grave of the ¢leceased will
ba perpstually maintained by this Government in a manner befitting ths
last resting place of our heroes.

Very truly yours,

ss1stant, s o=
& g
0O, @ M G,
IENTRAL MALL RO®M,

23 /668 /ARK




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

QM 293 A-C

IN REPLY REFER TO

SUBJECT: Investigation.

70 The Adjutant General,
Washington, D. (.

l« To assist this office in an investigation being instituted to
locate the grave of the soldier named above, 1t is recuested that you
furnish as much of the following information, as possible:

al) Local Board and Mobilization dental charts,

(b) Any comrades statements on file as to the death
and burial place.

(¢c) Places of death and burial, if of record.
Chaplain's burial report.

(e) Names and addresses of

For The Quartermasier General:

26/1680/7ys



£* 1, 110t Int, BOSTROM, Carl M, Pvt 3I40205

28ta Div.
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COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

File 102394 | Lo
1. LocaTtroNn INpEX CARD: ; ;.
(a) Name ... BOSTROM, Carl M, Ser. No. 3140295
VD s
() Rank ___.___ BV-Chenfio: o Organization ______ Co. K, 110th Inf,
: CIGR LS
(c) Datoof death . 10=5-18 (@) Causeof death ___E/8 :

II. RearstraTION CaRD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loe., Ind., Inf.):

(@) Grave No. __._. 181 Row.....: e Plot e 5] 1 Sec. - 3:9?’_# e I L
Cocaphem ["ciia-» 3\chig-50)
(b) Dmerg Address ... 4 xﬁ_e__élmg_ﬂ____%Eéﬁiﬁzﬁt_,.(__S__i_é_t_eg‘_l__féfﬁ_Q__Fr_l_Y@_l:Sl__@?___‘_%?9_- ’
i 2ot ‘ Spokane, Wash,
III. Fﬂoé o&’ sd[d.ugrs/d O'A'ron{ con(aém‘&s AISJ&SJS [ ______ S i il (OIEQR
IV. A. G. O. DisrosrrioN CArp: DutefofTeceipt -l hAL EMESS,. R nr | T
(@) Name:___--_ =T =t 7 5 3 () Rela‘tiog.Shlp -‘_f';"j‘fjfj-f',_:"r"“*f‘ ''''''''''''''
(¢) Address ___.__-__“-_ LA ' £ ok P oo 2t (e UK AT R RN,
(@)FRemeing foshe brotught stot U SiE 2t OEIEER i8 K e« 0 e T I S T
()8 Tofbefinterred'in ‘National Cametery. in jUs Sita s reneassssrp DU Ll I I S
(A Shippinginstructionsinponanrival fof i bod yam UL S REtE et SRe Tl e e e
(g) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S. -
Examiner’s Initials .________ /7, #.» [DAtE; My e - L BN 50 o , 192
Y. A. G. O. CorrEsPONDENCE shows communicationfrom .. ./ .. ..
- - s s , dated L
confirming request in Par. IV., item_______________ ;/above; orrequestingdhat. g ol R L 0 e
Examiner’s Initials _________ O e il S st 2. el il S Rl e . 192
YI. G. R: S. Frfs, CoRRRSPONDENCE—shows 88 followss aides 0 i o i e
(@) Cancellation memos referred to % 2t o TA Ty RIS P A e Sy G ?
Exeminers Imitials o a0 CAL Bt o S e e 102
- FRaN(B " 1222 ~Sec. 106 A8 A
COUNTRY ComBrERY N0\ oo i e AR SHEET No. ... LD et :-3';-- i
G. R. S. Form No, 115 e Make Forthcia“!i%‘!; :

Amended April 6, 1020

A 1l




G.R.S. FORM #114-A.

To .be prepaxed in trlpllcate

STATION

Moﬂaﬁne sous—montfaueon.

DATE Eep't, /O l\d Al

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters.

1. Name__ BOSTROM, Carl M
(R

S b e L e e R

3. Rank Pvt “ “6&

S e VD SR e
6L ChDN. j__I_f“

COMPARATIVE REPORT - &
Discrepancy found upon exhﬁmation of body
it koot G g
R
12 Ran% _____________________________ ________________________
13 Orgr_“ _________________
il 4-cvi(sal) DD S IR LS B 3 L
(b) D.B

7. Grave No._ . 1L WL Seci.. 106, 1"
8 PlOt_"mg _____________________ ROWS. B4 oy

Discrepancy found upon disinterment

15. Grave No. Sec.

L6 NElot Row

17 To discrepancy.

18. Cemetery Argonne American

20. Dept. or County ___ Meuse 21. Country e I
22, G.R.S. Hdgrs. Code No._ zfl%?g‘%___s_gg__ﬂl_g_@ ____________________________________________________________
1 D - [,
25 Mp1cinterred (Date], o KOs LOB Ly | o RO Wil BuRRBHL L gf T T
R24. Inscription on grave marker:
Begtrom, Carl M. 3140295
Nameh"___h_d_“_n,;““__m““;“_ _______________ Serial Nowe wuh N IR GI,  IORNL
Pvt. Go. Ay 110%th Inf
FETTIC ot GOt NN Lol TN e Organtizat-Lon Ll TR o
20. Was identification disc found on grave marker? - B, -rey gl On body? _¥€8
7 i’
éiéhature Junior Technical Assistant
PREPARATION ’

6. What other means of identification were on body?

(If no disc or other means of

identification on body, give description of body in detail).

licne .,
I ] sed ; s not r zable .
27. Condition of bOdy'?ff{{%_f%i??ﬁ?i?ffﬁif“E?T?ff%i? _______________ ?? _____________ t& ______________________
Pine box; U.5. uniform, blanket, and burlap

28. Nature of burial

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examlratlon of body, as compared with G.R.S.
quoted above? Nome. .

30, Body prepared and placed in casket: Date Bept.

31, Casket sealed by C.V.Russell.

Signature of Embalmer,

mle

records

(Supervigor). . ~(@=f s/ V"



VRS GERESS HopnaNoh 114 made: oo st P s e,
192

Typed by - z -, Checked by 3 e ! J ;

VIII. FinaL AcTIiON:

cable on __

JUN 101921 o,

18tter oner S WP AIRA o0 AIE Y

Following advice forwarded to Europe by {

[0 &

IX.
- e = et B e T



SHIPMENT.  (Show actual marking of box.)  Box No, .. g.saam PR (0

32. Designation of body:

Name - Gart M b VRl Ay ..Serial No._ 21408298 .

.........................

Rank________ o T RiEds Organization oo,z 110th Inf. ... ook e MY T,

33. Consigned to:

Name of Perma.nen‘{.-Cemetery‘;.rgcmae American Homegne=sous=Kontfancon.#1£38

34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) Sepﬁ--_ 20, 192l.ByC- V.Russell- ..........

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were cond‘ucted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above

is correct.

Signature of G.R.S. Inspector

e St T T S e

5sD.Archerx), Ist Tieutvi, "[uC:

36. Remarks . i : bhd e trie, SO Tl L PR )

3 i i o e e e e e e A T ol o e o e e e e £ L S L e e il

SepT. R0, SEE

37. Shipped from point of Opefation: .(Daie)

dorgue, Romawne sous-liontfaucon (lieuse).

1o polHUEURREeRCentTat I on RSB ¥ WA TIB B OO 86 UE G0k e e L W RORS S e oy
{ (Name) = O Cul
CORVOYRL i o Wculel LN b, Wllaitanttt s o LU Signature Shipping Off‘lcer_:g ____________ o BERALD “CoLp
38. Received at Railhead or Po'inﬁ OfRECONcon L rat 100 i DAl o i et G_Qp llfu__CA. &
BY(»EnTeSigmRemre b e bt i vioutills Uy, JE0E il au Y - 0lS Te T i ST e
39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date _ ...
To Permanent Cemetery . . _‘_ ._ s el MR e T TN
‘ (Name )
Convoyer.. . . WL T ST SignaturoRSHApPInE NORLHCOTN. (Lo ies Lobe it e a0l
40 BoGemyodpnlaten . [ sl IR IR Sl CRCI (NS e s
G.R.S. RepreaLntative e FELTE e he i 20 PG ON, IV ol I T ey A g
41. Reinterred leuse Argonne Cemetery # 1232  Sept 22nd 1921. . - o
_ (Date)
42, Grave No. _______. .4—(986%1%“
o, 1(,’ s
43, ﬂ*HL}’“"‘H s B o R VIR TS E e e
A
G.R.S. Repreaentatlve 2P L A%
i i de We
<z BY oy /
NGDITE a /
.ﬁébzg_




G. B 8. Torka. No. 16-A Plachomacne Sous dontfaucm

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL . Sept. 20, 1021.

ke SERTAL - NUMBE3314O“96

1.  REMAINS orr..*:'OSROM’CAM'JLM

PVh. “o., ¥k 110th Inf.

Rawk... v, ORGANIZATION ...ooovooroooeeih.e

|25

. Disinterred (date) : S?P t. 20, 19,21‘ SR _me (give complete location) :

..Gr. XIFXXX 131 sec 106 Pt3, Meuse-Argonne Cema, #1232,

By Gronp s, e cRus Se 10N i il rndel Sl Seier <eLp il ) e BT A |

(€8]

. Reburied (date) : : In (give complete location) :

_Sept 22nd 1921 __Iﬁ?usé Argonne Cemetery 1232 Gr 26 Plot 4 Row 33 s

By : Group.... £e=burial ... Ubiteooowoiiiooosn. Nature of reburial unlined caské

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

_Pine box, U.S. uniform blankket and burlap. body decomposed

gy ke aton y AT e s biicll A e « SR E RS G IO s o e e e DS e

5. (@) Identification tags : Buried with body ?......X&8. .. ... Ongravemarker ?..... . NO .. ... ... .

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ? T AT~ A

(a) Height (actual measurement) Imposs:tnletodeterrlne

(b) Weight (estimated)...... Impossible. fo.determine /e , S & 2

(c).Hair—Color! v . None svimiblie 0 ol i i i
Quantity ..undeterminable . =0,

Characteristics .. .undeéterminable

(d) Hair/on facet=Colar ... JORS | o o s

N
I..oc::tt;wnc'ne

OtaniToy ) Ieve s DL IRGRU@ Ll S M0 DDA N

(e) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or B e

missing parts).... . Jmpossible to determine

(f) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty) ...t
Impossible to determine

]

7. Disinterment  °

supervised by .0 Approv

O3V "Russell S, B, Al e

8.l Reburial
SUPETVISEE By U G S e R BIGAR h SADDYOVBA S




COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

File 1023%4

1. Location IxpeEx CARrD:

(@) Name _____ BOSEROM, “Varl M, Ser, No. .___.. 5140296

TR 13
(OGN Rank: e o1 ey . Organization ________ Co. K, 110th Inf.

<’
(¢) Date of death ______ 10=bel8 (d) Cause of.death _-_-k./b,. ............................ ﬁ ______
II. RucistraTioN Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(a) Grave No. .18k . Row .___: ety 12 ot /_5 _____ Sec. _)_-,--106- 24 TP N L W
tLgel/itha —pl—af / > r)
(b) Emeing &d:)dress e Kzaa_ alme J&.--Eﬁ.amm isf:l.&;arl 220 Bigmraidn _BV@ap
v ) ( d) 52 7 i

R ) * W
IIT. I‘llef 0‘/ so)’d.tp’m ;iyl/{g)‘rom/ confaélo).’ls ;ﬁss(a.sfs / _______________ / _________________ bpokune C§R p?

IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

Gl L e T R R T , 192

V. Followi% advice forwarded tLEurope by )

- / 6 letter of transmittal on . JJUN 10 1929 102
13
Par. 2 Not To Be Returned

VAN ormt 115\ forwatd ed {toGHIRS S Fiohoken {iNg JE iy oS sual TNt s e TR , 192
VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.
Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.
VAR Horm 15 recelvadyironm: ¢ RS erBloholkent Nl e st St it e s L B 192
COUNTRY EEMETERT NOT Loocab it e o BEEET NG D e e s
o g e —
FRaJ CE - 1288 «Bgc, 106 119 r/

AG s
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WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE
M:I"zO'?-

WASHINGTON

i reey 207 (Bostrom, Carl M.)WW.

February 19,1920.

From; " The Adjutant General of the Army.

To: The Quartermaster General of the Army,
Washington, D.C.

Subject: Correct date of death.

Upon investigation it has been ascertained by the
War Department that Pvt. carl . Bostrom, #3140295, C0.K.110th
Inf., who was previously reported missing in action October 2
1918, is now reported as having died October 5, 1918. TNotation
to that effect has been placed on the official records.

For the purpose of identification, you are advised
that the records show deceased was enlisted June 28, 1918,
and that the name of the person to be notified in case of emergency
was given as Emil Bestrem, Tamalo, Oregon.
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201 (Bostrom, Carl M,)WW.

Fromg The Adjutant General of the Amy.

To; The Quartermaster Yeneral of the Army,
mlhingtm. DeCa

Subject: OCorrect date of death,

Upon investigation it has besn ascertained by the
War Department that Pvt. carl M, Bostrom, #5140295, 00.K.110th
inf., who was previously reported missing in action Cctober 9,
1918, is now reported as having died October 553918, Notatlon
to that effeot has been placed on the officlal records.

For the purpose of idemtification, you are advised
t the records show decensed was emlisted June 28, 1918,
d t the name of the person to be notified in case of umergency
given as Bnil Bostrom, Tamalo, Oregon.
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G.R‘S‘ Form No. 121

Classification

Adjustment

CEMETERI AL DIVISION

GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE

REGISTRATION SECTION

MEMORANDUM:
Tos
Subjects

1.

Registration Files Sub-Section.

Adjustments made on Registration Files.

will necessitate a®rrespondirg change in the Classification Files.

Charges as checked have been made in the ‘Fegistration Files vhich

ADD-. ADD,
CORR.| DATA CORR, | DATA
File Number Date of Burial
e Date of Reburial
Serial  Number Burial Information
Rank Nearest Relative v
Organization Notified Nearest Relative

Cause of Neath

Date of Death

Elue Card thrown out

Yhite Card set up

Casvalty Cablegram Number

.
=

0.K, QOrganizatirenm Files

0. Ke—Btuts Tiles, .

;] Cards attached,

NS 7739 /MB

0.K. Alphabetical Files &L %= =20

1.M.£ammwﬂudiw‘pa,:_tmggtﬂm,
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Classification |
Adjustmett. - CEMETERY AL, DIVISTON

] GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE

REGISTRATION SECTTON
7 / s
Date / 7

MEMORANDUM &
To: Registration Files Sub-Sectionm,

Subject: Adjustments made on Registiration Files.

1. Charges as checked have been made in theiRegistraiion Files which
will necessitate atorrespondirg change in the Classification Files«

1
ADD. | f [ ADD,
_LCORR,| DAPAY /. (oFR, _DATA |

File Number L m/y A: e //I ~__{iDate of Burial V’
Nzme [ Datm{__ﬁg@lgi_al T
Serial Number J(,Bmﬁ_al..lnf.o_'mtio_n
Rank i!‘!earesj;__ Relatiﬁé
organtzaticn ! iNotified"Negreét. Relgtive Lo
Canse_of Death .. |}__Rlue_Gard thrown out / / ér g i
Date of Death L Thite Card.set up i
Casualty Cablegram MNumber: S Al
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0.Ks Alphabetical Files /Z/Z, j #7‘ Vs o
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